Budget 2022/23

INCOME
Budget heading
Precept

Other

TOTAL:

EXPENDITURE

Budget heading

Clerk, office and admin, bank charges
Insurance and subscriptions

Grants, donations and bulletin

Field, playground and environment
Maintenance

TOTAL:

2022/23

2022/23

£9,550.00
£0.00
£9,550.00

£5,000.00
£850.00
£200.00
£3,000.00
£500.00

£9,550.00



